WORLDS BIGGEST AND INDIA'S 1°" GREENFIELD SMART CITY

o

<4 FIONA INFRA

PRESENTS :-

FIONA RESIDENCY




SES T S

R ]

|

AN INVESTMENT
OPPORTUNITY

REASON FOR INVESTMENT IN DHOLERA (SIR)
India’s First Platinum Rated I1SO 37120 Compliance Smart City.

Biggest Urban Development Project in World.

Total Area 920 Sq.kms. a Green Field Location

Developable Area : 580Sq.kms.

High Access Corridor : City Center, Industrial, Logistic, Knowledge & IT, Recreation & Sports, Entertainment
World-classinfrastructure & connectivity: Within & outside

Central spine express way & Metro Rail to link with SIR and Mega Cities
Airportinthe vicinity

Proximity to Mega Cities : Ahmedabad, Bhavnagar, Vadodara
Capableto cater to both International & Domestic Market
Logisticsupport of the Dedicated Freight Corridor (DFC)

Benefits of the high impact Delhi Mumbai Industrial Corridor (DMIC)

Publicinvestmentin core infrastructure

NEW GUJARAT WITHIN GUJARAT

"Gujarat with its all inclusive, sustainable and rapid growth is emerging as a global preferred place to live in and do
business”
"Gujarat has had a strong industrial base. In recent years, it has made an impressive progress from Industrial clusters

and estates & Special economic zones. Now it Graduates to Special Investment Regions. Dholera SIR will be a reality

before you canforecast. It will be New Gujarat Within Gujarat. Q

Y ‘g Narendra Wodi - Prime Minister of India.
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Dholera SIR Latest News
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DholeraSIR,
the next global semiconductor
fabricotion hub in India
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DHOLERA
Ease of Doing Business with

Plug & Play approach
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4 FIONA RESIDENCY

A Residential Project



LIVE WORK PROGRESS IN DHOLERA SMART CITY
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FIONA INFRA

EXPECT THE BEST
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KEY PLAN aalions

4 FIONA RESIDENCY
PIPALI

Corporate office :

1007, Block-A, 10th floor, Safal Solitaire

NAVAGAM Nr. Divya Bhaskar Press,
S.G. Road, Makarba, Ahmedabad-380051 Gujarat.

/ DHOLERA .
: ‘F¢="1NTERNAT10NAL Branch office :

SIR Entrance == A AIRPORT 4-7. Sajni Complex, Opp. Surya Complex, Nr. Anuvrat Dwar,
City Light, Surat.

Branch office :

A-710, Infinity Tower, Near Ramada Hotel,
Corporate Road, Prahladnagar, Ahmedabad

“~<. DHOLERA Office at Dholera :

MAIN
CIRCLE Riddhi Siddhi Complex, Port Road, Dholera

Office at Anand :

DHOLERA Pacificus Infra, 404- Virani Chambers,
VILLAGE Near Canara Bank, Gamdi Vad, Anand-388001

Site Address :

Rojka, ABCD Building Road, Dhandhuka Highway,
Dholera

FIONA RESIDENCY

A Residential Project
Booking No. :

+91 87 11 98 98 98
+91 98 79 54 21 24

“TOBHAVNAGAR ==«

VP - 7779014186



LAYOUT
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AREA TABLE

PLOT PLOT AREA PLOT PLOT AREA PLOT PLOT AREA PLOT PLOT AREA
NO IN SQ.YARD NO IN SQ.YARD NO IN SQ.YARD NO IN SQ.YARD
115.33 115.33
100 115.33 115.33
- AVAILABLE PLOTS 101 115.33 115.33
|4 | 11533 | 102 115.33 187.52

103 | 11533 152 | 172.03
6 | 11533 | 104 115.33 153 115.33
105 115.33 154 115.33
| 8 | 11533 106 115.33 155 115.33
9 | 11533 . 107 115.33 156 115.33
. 108 115.33 157 115.33
. 109 115.33 158 115.33
. 110 115.33 159 115.33
. 111 115.33 160 115.33
. 112 112.83 161 115.33
. 113 109.59 162 115.33
. 114 115.33 IE 115.33
| 66 | . 115 115.33 164 115.33
. 116 115.33 165 115.33
. 117 115.33 166 115.64
. 118 115.33 167 188.83
. 119 115.33 168 159.07
. 120 115.33 169 160.09
. 121 115.33 170 161.12
. 122 115.33 171 162.01
. 123 115.33 172 163.05
. 124 115.33 173 163.96
. 125 115.33 174 164.98
. 126 115.33 175 165.92
. 127 172.03 176 166.83
. 128 187.52 177 167.87
. 129 115.33 178 168.78
. 130 115.33 179 169.83
. 131 115.33 180 170.74
. 132 115.33 181 171.80
. 133 115.33 182 169.76
134 115.33 183 175.94
135 115.33 184 157.98
| 87 | 136 115.33 185 151.96
115.33 137 115.33 186 145.89
115.33 138 115.33 187 EEEE
| 90 | 11533 139 118.40 188 EEEE
115.33 140 167.35 189 127.74
115.33 141 115.33 190 122.56
115.33 142 115.33 191 118.42

750MT WIDE ROAD

/ 56 55 54 53 52 51

12.00MT WIDE ROAD

/ T 115.33 | 94 | 11533 E 115.33 114.67
115.33 115.33 144 115.33 115.39
/ 750MT WIDE ROAD 115.33 | 96 | 11533 145 115.33 194 115.28

115.37




